Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-475-7046  •  fax 614-475-7048  •  www.besalighting.com
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
location:
DRY12V Mini pendants
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION

1.25”
15”
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 12V multi light pendants
(indicated by “X” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T23XL-SN (3 Light Large Round Canopy)
	 1x X-EVEGS-SN (Eve Pendant in Stone Gold Foil)
	 1x X-EVECS-SN (Eve Pendant in Stone Copper Foil)
	 1x X-EVESS-SN (Eve Pendant in Stone Silver Foil)
12V Mini pendants
eve
Multi light available
See options on right
Connection - Glass Options - Lamp Options - Metal Finish
Quick-Connect EVECS Stone Copper Foil (blank) 50W Hal BR Bronze
XP Jack Only EVEGS Stone Gold Foil LED 6W LED SN Satin Nickel
RXP Rail-Ready EVESS Stone Silver Foil
1XP Flat Canopy
Pendant Fixtures
1XC Dome Canopy
1XT Flat Canopy
Multi light
X For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 X T- E V E S S - L ED  - S N
J a d e  L E D  Pe n d a n t ,  S t o n e  S i l v e r  F o i l  S h a d e ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h
* �LED option is for X, 1XC
or 1XT fixtures ONLY.